NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 1	vr! + Jan'03  .	MNA 120072605		
Date In. 25   \$   20 09:24	Job description		Date & Time Completed	Done by	
	SAS c-filing				
MAI POD ZOSO A LL	E-muil (white a	its, AIC 2lits)			
3110 128 1.0	i-Motor Cinin	l'orm	j.		
1111 A 2418120 08:10	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2h	rs, 71° +hrs)		
(iii) - D! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded			
20 A 100 CH 100	Assessment/Sur				
TP Insurer:			to Owner/Wkap		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (	January Marian		Tel: 1	Fac:	1
	Ú 6114M-	. INC (	) / Non-INC (		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
	od: (	- )	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30	0-100%]	
	brranty; YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	0 ( )/\$2,000	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF			
Tours Alexandre Company	STREET, STATE		的数据数据数据12.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.64.	85000 B	
( ) Walk-In Customer's Informatical Control ( ) Walk-In Customer's	mation strictly Cor	riidential & S	Strictly NO rafer of repair	er.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		10();	Towing Co: ( · , '		)
	an the property of the particular state of the particu			TOP STORE TO SHOUL	y ·
transport of the complete contraction of		MASSAGE SPREIGH	Exelective destantions, 9 N. A. C.	Sal Militar I Mind -	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co		)			
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	.( •)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] (	)			
Injury :					
parteine l'Actours States de la Sala				<b>多是是新心态</b>	
The Committee of the Market Millianting and Applicated approximation	and Contracted the section and	TOTAL PROPERTY.			
1 14 14					
				TERRITORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE L L'ALCONTRACTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORI	SEX En Sits
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	12/1/20	Invoice L	erin adır Çhedüleri		ladibin
A Service of the Development of the State of	004451	1) All 1 Apold	entReporting (530);	20.00	
Planting the Particulars is the second of the left		2) DA : Dame	20 14210 82110011	C (228)	
Oriver/Owner:	412	1 75 TW 1 1 0 W 10	g Pas	\$40/\$45	
		3) TF : Towlo	y-Through Survey	\$120	
Contact No:		4) FT : Fellow	-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30 2095)	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		4) FT : Follow 5) PT : Follow For glaimin 6) TR : Re-in:	e-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) maggingt INC Only (wof 10 Jan position	\$120 \$30 2005) \$73	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		4) FT: Fellow 5) PT: Fellow For glaimin 6) TR: Re-in: 7) NI: Idao L	e-Through Survey  -Through Survey (Resurvey)  restalust INC Only (wof 10 Ian  position  A + SMRT Survey	\$120 \$30 2095)	
Damaged Portion:		4) FT : Follow  5) PT : Follow  For glaimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao I 5) NTUC Ado OD.*	o-Through Survey  -Through Survey (Resurvey)  g against INC Only (wof 10 Ian  position  A + SMRT Survey  Hillonal Services:-	\$120 \$30 2005) \$73	
Damaged Portion:		4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow For slaimit 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao L 8) NTUC Ado OD.* *N5: Court *N6: Rane	r-Through Survey  -Through Survey (Resurvey)  g against INC Only (wof 10 Ian  position  A + SMRT Survey  Ittional Services:-  lasy Car / Tpt Allowance  ir Cu-ordination	\$120 \$30 2005) \$73 \$160 \$3 \$510	
Damäged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow For glaimit 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao L 8) NTUC Ado OD.* *N5: Court *N6: Repo	e-Through Survey  e-Through Survey (Resurvey)  g against INC Only (well 10 for position  A + SMRT Survey  litional Services:-  inty Car / Tpt Allowance  ir Cu-or dination  Repair Inspection	\$120 \$30 2005) \$73 \$160	
Damaged Portion:  2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Admittory & Community of the Charge		4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow For glaimit 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao E 8) NTUC Add OD.* *N5: Court *N6: Repa *N7: Foat *N8: DV / TP: (N11)	r-Through Survey  r-Through Survey (Resurvey)  g against INC Only (wof 10 Ion  position  A + SMRT Survey  litional Services:-  lasy Car / Tpt Allowance  ir Cu-ordination  Repair Inspection  Collect Excess Coordination  TP (N-or INC) against INC	\$120 \$30 2005) \$73 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20	
Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Admitters Community:  Tal. 1:		4) PT: Follow 5) PT: Follow For glaimit 6) TR: Re-in: 7) N1: Idao L 8) NTUC Ado OD.* *N5: Court *N6: Repo *N7: Foat *N3: DV /	r-Through Survey  -Through Survey (Resurvey)  readingt INC Only (wof 10 Ion position  A + SMRT Survey  Ittional Services:-  insy Car / Tpt Allowance  ir Cn-ordination  Repair Inspection  Collect Excess Coordination  TP (N-or INC) against INC  Mobile	\$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$30	WWW.

e . p.m. x1 + ./h.\*

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/08/2020 09:24
Date Of Accident	24/08/2020 08:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BRADDELL RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD7081U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE YUN XUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX683G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90912961
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90912961
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF R
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2020-00002585
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	REUBEN NG
NRIC No	SXXXX670G
Date Of Birth	26/01/1999
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/08/2017
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90912961
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

489 JURONG WEST AVE 1 #12-33 Address 640489 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO FRIEND If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1 NAME: : BRYAN TAN : MALE GENDER: **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? YES If Yes, Please state which Police Station TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ Police Station Name ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address SINGAPORE TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200824/7014 Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER NO Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** SLU6114M Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

PRIVATE CAR

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

REUBEN NG

Approximate Age

BODY

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMD7081U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

**BRYAN TAN** 

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMD7081U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

p

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: SKETCH PLAN n: 8mo 70814 R: SCU6114M. BRADDOLL RD DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT THE STATED DATE AND TIME, I USS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT . OF A FURDEN, VEHICLE B CAME OUT OF THE MINOR AND VEHICLE B. CHP AN ACCIDENT BETWEEN MY AND CAUSED STORTE THAT VEHICLE & CAME FROM A MINOR OT HZIW ROAD THAT HUS A GIVE LAY LINE. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



1 of 3

Report No. T/20200824/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF	A TE	RAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 24/08/2020 12:51	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informant's Particulars		於正為物物等其如果的例如
Name of Informant: REUBEN NG	Address: 489 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #12-33 SINGAF	

Name of Informant: REUBEN NG			Address: 489 JURONG WEST AVENU	E 1 #12-33 SINGAPORE 640489		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9902670G		70G	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90912961			
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email: EXOCLESIATES@GMAIL.CO	ОМ		
Sex: Male	Age: 21	Date of Birth: 26/01/1999	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Student			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3  Date of Expiry:			

Seneral Infor	mation of the Accident			RIANGE BEEFE	
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Date/Time of Drive: Accident: No 24/08/2020 08:10		Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:					
BRADDELL F	ROAD				
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To F	Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLU6114M	Car	VOLVO	S60		Seriously Damaged	2
SMD7081U	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	Golf R		Seriously Damaged	



2 of 3

Report No. T/20200824/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso						
Any Pedestrian Ir			Use of Pe	adaatriar	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	euesmai	1 01055	illy. NA
Passenger				15.11	Allert te liv	0040044011
Name	BRYAN TAN			ID No	١.	S9490418H
Related Vehicle	SMD7081U (Car)			Conta	act No.	87878755
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	A HOSPITA	L	Class Drivin Licen Expir	ng ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	2 2
No. of Days granted Medical Leave		05	Degree o	of	Serio	us
Driver				SYND DE		
Name	REUBEN NG		2-1-110	ID No	).	S9902670G
Related Vehicle	SMD7081U (Car)			Conta	act No.	90912961
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	A HOSPITA	AL.	Class Drivin Licer Expir	ng nce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree	of	Serio	ous

# Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was travelling straight. Out of a sudden, a vehicle (SLU6114M) came out of the minor road and caused an accident between my car and that vehicle (SLU6114M). I wish to state that the vehicle (SLU6114M) came from a minor road that has a give way line.



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3 Report No. T/20200824/7014

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Dlan
SKHILLI	PIAIL

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/08/2020 12:51		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252	Classification Of Case:		



#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call -65 F332 8073 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All arrighests migrates reported with \$20 has statute as descreted at whether twill lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER, PNPV2020-00002585 (Comprehensive, Crasse Plan)

Car plate number SMCC0810

Your name (As the policyholder), 311 Volumbia

Coverage start date: 17/82/2020 Coverage end date: 16/02/2021

Covered geographical area, Singapore, Mainthair

Who is imuted to dove

lat Your and

京の日本の日本

(b) Anyone with a valid driving increases in

important things to know

Your Policy comprises the Control at off memory and the Endorsements attached by the Those documents are all the Endorsements attached by the Those documents are all the Endorsements and the Endorsements are all the Endorsements and the Endorsements are all the Endorsements and the Endorse that its conditions

Your Policy is only valid it your cases being upon the season and a season and a star contract.

Finance company

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor venetics (Third Party Roles and compressation) Act (Chapter 189).

Tsued on 17/07/2023

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pre-Ltd Please immediately inform us at the captionies of employed to the country of the country details of the Certificate of insurance need to be changed.

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
   Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
   This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

# Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 24 Aug	20ාර (DD/MM/YY) Time:	00.10	(HH-MM)
Exact location of accident	Braddell	Fodol.	08.10	(FILL SALIAL)
		,		

## Details of vehicle

8m07081U
Voltavagen holf R
Saloon MPV CRV Van D
Private Commercial Motorcycle
Pisrate
Yes No. if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

# Insurance information

Insurance company	PWD.		
Policy number	PNPV 2020	- 0000258T	
Type of policy	Comprehensive D	Third party fire & theft	TP only

# Insured / Policy holder

Name	Lee Yun Yuga	Male a Female o
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	8 944 86 836	maige remare b
Contact		
Address		

#### Driver

# Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	Reuben Mag Male D Female D
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	399026706
Contact	9091 2961
Address	Glock 489 Jurong Jest Frence 1 \$10-33 Spore 640489
Email address	22 2/0 ( 21040)
Date of birth	26 Jan 1988
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D
Driving date pass	

# General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	Yes a No.	
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and incured	Friend.
Accident captured by camer	? Yes No D	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry p Wet a	
No of passenger	1 2	(Inclusive of drive
Passenger 1		
Name	Progan Tan	
Gender	Male D Female D	
Passenger 2		
Name		
Gender	Male  Female  Female	
Passenger 3		
Name		
Gender	Male D Femále D	
Passenger 4 Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Gender	Male D Femalé D	
Passenger 6	Treffiale U	
Name		
	Male   Female	
Other information		
Was anybody injured?	rese No o	
	es D No D	
Details of police action		
	es. No D If yes, please state which police	station
Police station name	TPHQ	ocacion.

# Third party vehicle 1

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	SLU 6114M
Vehicle make model	JOHN O. W.
Third party vehicle 2	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 3	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 4	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 5	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 6	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	

#### Witness 1 Name Witness 2 Name Injured person 1 Name Reyben Injuries sustained Neck Which vehicle person in? 8m0 70814 Were seat belts worn? Yes. No o Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No.0 hospital by ambulance? Injured person 2 Name Pmjan Injuries sustained back Which vehicle person in? (mo Fuelly Were seat belts worn? Yes-No a Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No.e hospital by ambulance? Injured person 3 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes 🗆 No a Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No a hospital by ambulance? Injured person 4

Name

Injuries sustained

Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to

hospital by ambulance?

Yes 🗆

Yes D

No a

No a